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8—(1)

11-(3)

11-(5)

11-(6)

13-(9)

avyy—k

BEKEE

LR

HEER

F—n—L4T

A1—6

HKFET
A

F-nN-L{IKI
(t=4cm)

B

BiFR

&l

BiFR

B EY#
A1—A2

5.6

259

130.4

6.676

0.986

396.0

REF)IEEYR
A1—A2

33.1

108.0

7.061

1.165

356.4

JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

5.7

225.9

10.499

0.140

1.368

4781

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

5.6

2330

10.491

0.140

1.368

4781

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

2.3

166.0

8.212

687.7

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

2.3

171.6

8.212

687.7

AHENE
ABE

05

5.9

0.043

0.099

AHENE
AEE

05

6.2

0.040

0.100

IR
AlIEE

0.6

26

6.9

0.251

0.133

IR
AABE

I o T

05

25

7.1

0.254

0.134

I\REBIE
AEE

71

8.6

1.157

I\REBNIE
A2EE

6.9

7.8

1.121

HESRIE
AEE

54

34

0.895

HESRIE
A2EE

&

32

34

0.580

5 1 B

AHRIE- 151148

JARBIEE)

J\RBIECT)

HELRE(L)

#E S RIE(T)

Zofth

48.0

259.7

1,034.9

175.4

0.588

55.370

0.280

4.887

22

3,084.0
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13-(10)

13-(13)

13-(13)

13-(13)

13-(13)

13-(13)

13-(13)

13-(14)

(1)

13-(16)

13-(16)

13-(16)

YEIF—N—L A
T

BREBET

BREEBET

BREBET

BREEBET

BREBET

BREEBET

LAY T

RREYIHIT

PRERRA KT

PRARRG KT

PRERRA KT

Y-V -4 IK T
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A

B

(e}

D

E

F

FB13

A
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(RFNBLYER)

ERERFEKT A2
(REFRNBLEVER)

FRERBSKI A3
OU\RBJIELEYE)

LY
A1—A2

7384

396.0

REF)IEEYR
A1—A2

959.8

356.4

JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

697.0

478.1

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

648.1

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

585.6

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

585.6

AFHIHE
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AFHIHE
A2EE

WIRIIE
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I\REBIE
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A2EE
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AEE

HESRIE
A2EE

&
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19984
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#E S RIE(T)
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Zofth

hi|
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14,693.0

7384

959.8

697.0

648.1

585.6

585.6

2875

220.0

396.0

356.4

4781
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e
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NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

478.1

12.7
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A1—A2

687.7

263.0
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&
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292.8

732.0
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292.8

732.0
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922.0

2,766.0
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922.0

2,766.0

Zofth
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478.1

687.7

687.7
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2,428.8

6,329.3
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15,713.0
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m
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[
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[
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[
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ZEHHT
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ZEHHT
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ZEHHT
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ZEHHT
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HIRRH
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(RRFEER)
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A2EE
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19-(2)

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

REBEREER

L ¥ v AMPCER

IR T

FL X ¥ AFPCER

RT

TL ¥+ AMPCEKR

T

FL ¥ ¥ AFPCER

hRT

TL ¥+ AMPCER

T

FL ¥ ¥ AFPCER

hRT

TL ¥+ AMPCER

T

FL ¥ ¥ AFPCER
RT

RBFEERER
B3(Y)

TL ¥ ¥ AFPCER

RO BAEA

TL X ¥ AFPCER

IR &RAEB

TL ¥+ ARPCER

Mo &AEC

TL ¥ ¥ AFPCER

R o &AED

TL ¥+ AFPCER

R BAEE

L ¥ ¥ AFPCER

RO RAEF

TL ¥+ AFPCER

hRDZEERA

L X ¥ AFPCER
B =]

A-H

%

3

1

53

1

53

1

53

B EY#
A1—A2

196

69

REF)IEEYR
A1—A2

JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

278

21

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

278

21

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

292

56

31

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

292

56

31

AHENE
ABE

AHENE
AEE

IR
AlIEE

IR
AABE

I\REBIE
AEE

I\REBNIE
A2EE

HESRIE
AEE

HESRIE
A2EE

&
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140

45

JARBIEE)

114

J\RBIECT)

114

HELRE(L)
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42

#E S RIE(T)
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Zofth
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#-Q)

-3

TL ¥ v ARPCER
IR T

FL X ¥ AFPCER
RT

L ¥ v ALPCER
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I
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I
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I
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I

TLF v ALEEH
I

TLE v ANEEEH
I

TL ¥ ¥ AFPCER
MRDEEERC

TL X ¥ AFPCER
MR D ERERD

TL ¥ ¥ AFPCER
MR D ZRERE

TL X ¥ AFPCER
MRDERERF

TLF v ARSI
DEEA

TLE v AN
D HE{EB

TLF v ARSI
DEAEC

TLE Y ANEEHR
DD

TLF v ARSI
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%

3

%

3
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=

-3
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B EY#
A1—A2

26

26
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A1—A2

28
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JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

21

32

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

21

32

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

31

62

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

31

62

AHENE
ABE

AHENE
AEE

IR
AlIEE
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AABE

I\REBIE
AEE

I\REBNIE
A2EE

HESRIE
AEE

HESRIE
A2EE

&

5 1 B

AHRIE- 151148

JARBIEE)

J\RBIECT)

HELRE(L)

#E S RIE(T)
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o
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21

31

31

26

28

32

32

62

62

26

28
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)

-3

)

-3

H-(4)

-4

H-(4)

-4

H-(4)

F-(4)

(5

$-(6)

TLE v ALEEH
I

TLE v ANEEEHR
I

T v ALESH
I

TLE v ANEEEHR
I

BESRPRARIET

BESRPRARIET

BESRPRARIET

BESRPRARIET

BESRPRARIET

BESRPRARIET

PRERIGER D 57wk
I

Foh—IT

TUE Y ANEER
MDERERC

TLEYZALERHR
DIREED

TLFrANESR

DIRERE

TLEvZALERR
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PRhR - #1EC

FRAR - #7ED

PRAR - R FEE

PRAR - Hh FEF
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-3

-3

B EY#
A1—A2

385.1

0.276

REF)IEEYR
A1—A2

3474

0.245

JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

32

4451

0.631

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

32

4451

0.622

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

62

656.2

1.156

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

62

656.2

1.156

AHENE
ABE

AHENE
AEE

IR
AlIEE

IR
AABE

I\REBIE
AEE

444

I\REBNIE
A2EE

425

HESRIE
AEE

341

HESRIE
A2EE

&
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5 1 B

AHRIE- 151148

JARBIEE)

J\RBIECT)

HELRE(L)

#E S RIE(T)

Zofth

hi|
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o
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62
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385.1

3474

4451

4451

656.2

656.2

4.086

1,382
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o= B O £ (912)
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H-(6)

B-(D
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-8

H-(8)

$-(9)

-09)
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Foh—1
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A
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B EY#
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103.7
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26.5

REF)IEEYR
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120.3

248.4

16.3

JNRENIEEYR
A1—A2

5.7

101.6

1146

NRBIIETYR
A1—A2

5.7

101.6

164.0

FESRBLYR
A1—A2

4.8

1315

2872

HESRBTYR
A1—A2

4.8

1315

412.8

78.4

AHENE
ABE

AHENE
AEE
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AlIEE

152
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AABE
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I\REBIE
AEE
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I\REBNIE
A2EE
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A2EE

&
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1,641.0
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732.0
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HELRE(L)

922.0
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#E S RIE(T)

922.0

400.0

Zofth
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324

690.2

4.949.0

1,392.6
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121.2

95.1
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HEBITRAP RS
BERRT
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BEERHEET
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REXETL

REXEL

REXETL
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REXETL

B

A

B

(e}

A

B

C

i HEHRA

7 HHIRB

AR EHIRC
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R HEHIRE
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